JC34063 series
1.5A DC T O DC
CONVERTER CONT ROL
J
C
3
4
0

1.5A DC T O DC
CONVERTER CONT ROL
Ordering Information
JC34063 Pb Free Product
Ordering Number Package Shipping
JC34063D8T DIP-8 60 Units / Tube
JC34063S8T SOP-8 100 Units / Tube
JC34063S8R SOP-8 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
JC34063E Green Product
Ordering Number Package Shipping
JC34063ED8TG DIP-8 60 Units / Tube
JC34063ES8TG SOP-8 100 Units / Tube
JC34063ES8RG SOP-8 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
JC34063F Green Product
Ordering Number Package Shipping
JC34063FD8TG DIP-8 60 Units / Tube
JC34063FS8TG SOP-8 100 Units / Tube
JC34063FS8RG SOP-8 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
JC34063 series
1.5A DC T O DC
CONVERTER CONT ROL
J